2007/10 – Subject to change – MS Series 291
Active Carbon Filters MS4N-LFX – Inch Series
Active carbon filters remove liquid and gaseous oil particles as well
as odor and taste from compressed air. Pre-filtration with a grade
of 0.01 micron is required.
• Pneumatic connection:x NPT,¼ NPT,y NPT
• Supply pressure 0 … 235 psi
• Flow rate: 8.8 scfm

regulating knob pointing downwards
The distance piece D or 2D (designated
in the type code) is included in the
scope of delivery and ensures the
correct clearance
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Dimensions and Ordering Data
B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 L1 L2 L3 L4 Clearance Weight Part No. Type
[lb]
2.17 1.57
0 16 1 73
3.28
3 65 1 37 0 22 1 78
1.57 0.09 526060 MS4-WPM-D
3.75 3.15
0.16 1.73
4.86
3.65 1.37 0.22 1.78
3.15 0.11 526061 MS4-WPM-2D
Body connector MS4-MVM
• For installation of modules with
regulating knob pointing downwards
Material:
Die-cast aluminum
Ordering Data
Size Part No. Type
MS4 532800 MS4-MVM
MS Series – Subject to change – 2007/10304
Active Carbon Filters MS4N-LFX – Inch Series
Replacement Parts
Ordering Data – Filter Cartridges
Size Filtration grade [µm] Part No. Type
MS4 Residual oil content ≤ 0.003 mg/m3 532912 MS4/D-MINI-LFX
• For spare parts go to: www.festo.com/en/spare_parts_service
Festo - Your Partner in Automation
Connect with us
1 Festo Inc. 2 Festo Pneumatic 3 Festo Corporation 4 Regional Service Center
5300 Explorer Drive
Mississauga, ON L4W 5G4
Canada
Av. Ceylán 3,
Col. Tequesquináhuac
54020 Tlalnepantla,
Estado de México
1377 Motor Parkway
Suite 310
Islandia, NY 11749
7777 Columbia Road
Mason, OH 45040
Festo Customer Interaction Center
Tel:     1 877 463 3786
Fax:    1 877 393 3786
Email: customer.service.ca@festo.com
Multinational Contact Center
01 800 337 8669
Festo Customer Interaction Center
1 800 993 3786
1 800 963 3786
Su